
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 505 
 
6:37 ___ GREEN HOLLY (1) ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
(2) 6:46 ___ MIDWAY DR @ SARATOGA DR 
(3) 6:47 ___ SARATOGA DR @ NORTH ESSEX DR 
(4) 6:49 ___ 21656 NORTH ESSEX DR 
(5) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 506 
 
6:41 ___ WEST WESTBURY (1) BLVD @ SALTMARSH CT 
(2) 6:42 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ GOOSENECK DR 
(3) 6:44 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ BOLDEN CT 
(4) 6:45 ___ WEST WESTBURY BLVD @ KREGEL CT 
(5) 6:47 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ CARMEN WOODS DR 
(6) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 512 
 
6:37 ___ BAY RIDGE (1) RD @ FOX RUN RD 
(2) 6:38 ___ BAY RIDGE RD @ WOLFTRAP WY 
(3) 6:40 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ LANGLEY RD 
(4) 6:41 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ JAY DEE CT 
(5) 6:41 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ DARCY LN 
(6) 6:42 ___ 21038 GREAT MILLS RD 
(7) 6:43 ___ 45915 INDIAN WAY 
(8) 6:44 ___ 21290 GREAT MILLS RD 
(9) 6:44 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ CARVER SCHOOL BLVD 
(10) 6:45 ___ 21394 GREAT MILLS ROAD 
(11) 6:45 ___ GREAT MILLS RD & SANNERS LN 
(12) 6:47 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ SHERIFF MIEDZINSKI WY 
(13) 6:47 ___ 21646 GREAT MILLS ROAD 
(14) 6:48 ___ GREAT MILLS RD @ ERIC RD 
(15) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 522 
 
6:46 ___ PERSHING (1) DR @ NEWPORT DR 
(2) 6:47 ___ PERSHING DR @ RAMSEY DR 
(3) 6:48 ___ COLBY DR @ PEMBROOKE ST 
(4) 6:50 ___ COLBY DR @ SHELTON DR 
(5) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 



Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 525 
 
6:34 ___ LEXINGTON (1) DR @ LEXINGTON CT 
(2) 6:34 ___ LEXINGTON DR @ FOXCHASE DR 
(3) 6:37 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ NANCY LN 
(4) 6:37 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ ROSE LN 
(5) 6:38 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ HORSEHEAD RD 
(6) 6:38 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ STRICKLAND RD 
(7) 6:39 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ ST GEORGES DR 
(8) 6:44 ___ RUTHERFORD BLVD @ TAMMIE DR 
(9) 6:44 ___ RUTHERFORD BLVD @ HARRISON ST 
(10) 6:47 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ ROBINSON CT 
(11) 6:47 ___ 21571 CHANCELLORS RUN RD 
(12) 6:48 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ MARY LOUS WY 
(13) 6:48 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ PEGG RD 
(14) 6:48 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ CHANCELLORS MILL LN 
(15) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 530 
 
6:48 ___ SOUTH SHANGRI (1) LA DR @ MISSOURI AV 
(2) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 532 
 
6:44 ___ EAST RUN DR @ MEDICAL BUILDING DRIVEWAY 
6:45 ___ NORTH RUN (1) DRIVE @ EAST RUN DR 
(2) 6:46 ___ WINDING WAY @ OREGON WY 
(3) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 544 
 
6:25 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD (1) @ CAMP WINSLOW RD 
(2) 6:26 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SCHOOL HOUSE LN 
(3) 6:27 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ SHIPWRECK CT 
(4) 6:27 ___ ST JEROMES NECK RD @ TROSSBACH RD 
(5) 6:28 ___ 18551 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(6) 6:28 ___ 18575 ST JEROMES NECK RD 
(7) 6:29 ___ 18690 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(8) 6:29 ___ 18758 ST JEROMES NECK ROAD 
(9) 6:30 ___ 17847 THREE NOTCH RD 
(10) 6:30 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ THREE SECOND LN 
(11) 6:31 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DEMKO RD 
(12) 6:31 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TOM'S WY 
(13) 6:32 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HILL HOUSE FARM LN 
(14) 6:33 ___ 18412 THREE NOTCH RD 



(15) 6:33 ___ 18468 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(16) 6:34 ___ 18544 THREE NOTCH RD 
(17) 6:34 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PARK PINES DR 
(18) 6:36 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ CULLY LN 
(19) 6:40 ___ 48785 BAY FOREST RD 
(20) 6:41 ___ BAY FOREST RD @ LEA WY 
(21) 6:42 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FLORENCE WY 
(22) 6:43 ___ 19043 THREE NOTCH RD 
(23) 6:44 ___ 19099 THREE NOTCH RD 
(24) 6:44 ___ 19256 THREE NOTCH RD 
(25) 6:46 ___ 48689 ST JAMES CHURCH RD 
(26) 6:49 ___ 19762 OAK CT 
(27) 6:50 ___ OAK CT @ EVERGREEN PARK RD 
(28) 6:50 ___ 19700 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(29) 6:55 ___ HAVIRLAND RD @ HAVIRLAND CT 
(30) 6:57 ___ HAVIRLAND RD @ TIPPETT RD 
(31) 6:58 ___ TIPPETT RD @ SPRING RIDGE RD 
(32) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 572 
 
(1) 6:32 ___ 22528 MCCOY ROAD 
(2) 6:36 ___ 46870 TATE RD 
(3) 6:38 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CHAFFEE CIR 
(4) 6:40 ___ SHEPPARD BLVD @ CONRAD DR 
(5) 6:48 ___ BUS SHELTER 2027 
(6) 6:49 ___ BUS SHELTER 1870 
(7) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 573 
 
(1) 6:34 ___ 20277 HERMANVILLE RD 
(2) 6:34 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ PIPER CT 
(3) 6:35 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ DIXON CT 
(4) 6:37 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ BRADLEY WAY 
(5) 6:38 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ VINTAGE LN 
(6) 6:39 ___ 20741 HERMANVILLE RD 
(7) 6:39 ___ 20760 HERMANVILLE RD 
(8) 6:40 ___ 20790 HERMANVILE RD 
(9) 6:41 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ SEWELL RD 
(10) 6:41 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ MELISSA MOORE LN 
(11) 6:42 ___ 21099 HERMANVILLE RD 
(12) 6:43 ___ HERMANVILLE RD @ DEVIN CIR 
(13) 6:44 ___ 21095 THREE NOTCH RD 
(14) 6:47 ___ WICKSHIRE DR @ BRIARCLIFFE CT 
(15) 6:51 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ HILLSIDE DR 
(16) 6:54 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ CHRISTIAN WY 
(17) 6:55 ___ POPLAR RIDGE RD @ SCRIBER LN 



(18) 6:56 ___ 20207 THREE NOTCH RD 
(19) 6:57 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FAIRFIELD WY 
(20) 6:58 ___ 20001 THREE NOTCH RD 
(21) 6:58 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HELEN DR 
(22) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 575 
 
(1) 6:40 ___ 21631 LIBERTY STREET 
(2) 6:42 ___ PACIFIC DR @ COLUMBUS DR 
(3) 6:44 ___ PACIFIC DR @ PRIMROSE WILLOW LN 
(4) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 576 
 
6:30 ___ GOLD COAST (1) QUARTERS E - F - G 
(2) 6:47 ___ CASTAWAY CIR @ BAYWOODS DR 
(3) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 577 
 
6:38 ___ WILLOWS (1) RD @ MEADOWCREEK DR 
(2) 6:39 ___ WILLOWS RD @ ABBERLY CREST LN 
(3) 6:42 ___ GREEN TREE DR @ BAYBERRY WY 
(4) 6:42 ___ GREEN TREE DR @ ELDERBERRY WY 
(5) 6:46 ___ WILLOWS RD @ WILLOWS DR 
(6) 6:48 ___ WILLOWS RD @ WILLOW FOREST LN 
(7) 6:49 ___ 46925 CROCUS ST 
(8) 6:51 ___ LILY ST @ DAISY LN 
(9) 6:52 ___ WILLOWS RD @ EMERY LN 
(10) 6:53 ___ WILLOWS RD @ BREANNES LN 
(11) 6:53 ___ 20525 WILLOWS RD 
(12) 6:53 ___ WILLOWS RD @ CRESTFIELD LN 
(13) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 591 
 
5:57 ___ PINEY POINT (1) RD @ BALL POINT RD 
(2) 6:02 ___ THOMAS RD @ CAMP MERRYELANDE RD 
(3) 6:03 ___ THOMAS RD @ UNNAMED 
(4) 6:03 ___ 16231 THOMAS ROAD 
(5) 6:06 ___ THOMAS RD @ PINEY POINT RD 
(6) 6:06 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SHEAFFER LN 
(7) 6:07 ___ 16585 PINEY POINT RD 
(8) 6:09 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ TROT LINE WY 
(9) 6:09 ___ 17222 PINEY POINT RD 



(10) 6:09 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STARK DR 
(11) 6:09 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ LEAHY DR 
(12) 6:09 ___ 17335 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(13) 6:09 ___ 17355 PINEY POINT RD 
(14) 6:10 ___ LIGHTHOUSE RD @ POTOMAC SANDS DR 
(15) 6:11 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES AV 
(16) 6:11 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ CLARKE RD 
(17) 6:12 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STEUART PETROLEUM RD 
(18) 6:12 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES PARK RD 
(19) 6:13 ___ 17825 PINEY POINT RD 
(20) 6:16 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ BELLVIEW CT 
(21) 6:16 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ WHITESTONE DR ENTRANCE 
(22) 6:17 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ SHALLOW FORD CT 
(23) 6:18 ___ 18082 DRIFTWOOD DR 
(24) 6:23 ___ TALL TIMBERS RD @ HERRING CREEK RD 
(25) 6:25 ___ 18521 HERRING CREEK RD 
(26) 6:26 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ FINNACOM RD 
(27) 6:30 ___ TALL TIMBERS RD @ RIVER SHORE DR 
(28) 6:31 ___ 44590 TALL TIMBERS RD 
(29) 6:33 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ OLIVER DR 
(30) 6:34 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SPRINGER RD 
(31) 6:37 ___ LOCUST GROVE DR @ GIDDINGS ST 
(32) 6:38 ___ ANDOVER ESTATES RD @ COOMBS POINT LN 
(33) 6:42 ___ 19711 PINEY POINT RD 
(34) 6:43 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ HEWITT RD 
(35) 6:43 ___ 19955 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(36) 6:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ WISE RD 
(37) 6:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ IRVINGS PL 
(38) 6:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SMITHS LN 
(39) 6:44 ___ 20161 PINEY POINT RD 
(40) 6:45 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ KNOTTS DRIVE 
(41) 6:45 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ TAKE IT EASY RANCH RD 
(42) 6:45 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ KILLDEER LN 
(43) 6:46 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ THREE WAY LN 
(44) 6:46 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ RICKLE HILL LN 
(45) 6:47 ___ 20721 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(46) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 592 
 
6:22 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ HOWARD WY 
(2) 6:23 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CLARKE HILLTOP LN 
(3) 6:25 ___ 17067 ST PETER CLAVER RD 
(4) 6:26 ___ 14715 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(5) 6:27 ___ BEACHVILLE RD @ MT ZION CHURCH RD 
(6) 6:27 ___ 48555 BEACHVILLE RD 
(7) 6:30 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND DR 
(8) 6:33 ___ JUTLAND RD @ JUTLAND FARM LN 
(9) 6:35 ___ JUTLAND RD @ FENHAGEN WY 



(10) 6:40 ___ 17697 LAWRENCE STREET 
(11) 6:41 ___ 17732 ST INIGOES RD 
(12) 6:46 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HERITAGE HILL LN 
(13) 6:47 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WATERVIEW DR 
(14) 6:47 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ ELMER WY 
(15) 6:47 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EDNA WY 
(16) 6:47 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WOOD RD 
(17) 6:48 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EIGHTEEN WHEEL DR 
(18) 6:49 ___ BAUER RD @ FREEHOLD DR 
(19) 6:53 ___ SOUTH SNOW HILL MANOR RD @ SHAKLE LN 
(20) 6:55 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ SNOW HILL WY 
(21) 6:56 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ RELATIVE LN 
(22) 6:56 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ ROSEMARYS LN 
(23) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 595 
 
6:42 ___ EAST WESTBURY (1) BLVD @ PREMERY DR 
(2) 6:44 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ PREMERY DR 
(3) 6:44 ___ EAST WESTBURY BLVD @ WARWICK DR 
(4) 6:49 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GODDARD RD 
(5) 6:50 ___ 19645 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(6) 6:51 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CULLISON LN 
(7) 6:51 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HILTON RIDGE DR 
(8) 6:51 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PARK GLEN CT 
(9) 6:52 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ THOMPSON ORCHARD LN 
(10) 6:53 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MARSHFIELDS LN 
(11) 6:54 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MANOR DR 
(12) 6:54 ___ 18400 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(13) 6:54 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GILLIAM DR 
(14) 6:55 ___ 18085 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(15) 6:56 ___ 47761 PARK HALL ROAD 
(16) 6:56 ___ PARK HALL RD @ COURTNEYVILLE RD 
(17) 6:57 ___ 47916 PARK HALL ROAD 
(18) 6:58 ___ 48126 PARK HALL RD 
(19) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 597 
 
6:15 ___ MARGARET (1) BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(2) 6:37 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
(3) 6:48 ___ CALLAWAY WEIS 
(4) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 



Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 602 
 
6:44 ___ GREEN LEAF (1) RD @ BROOKE ANN CT 
(2) 6:45 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ FREEDOM RUN DR 
(3) 6:46 ___ FREEDOM RUN DR @ SORREL DR 
(4) 6:47 ___ FREEDOM RUN DR @ SCHWARTZKOPF DR 
(5) 6:49 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ WILLOW WOOD DR 
(6) 6:50 ___ GREEN LEAF RD @ SILVER SLATE DR 
(7) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 618 
 
6:42 ___ FOREST (1) RUN DR @ MAKO WY 
(2) 6:43 ___ 21498 FOREST RUN DRIVE 
(3) 6:44 ___ SUBURBAN DR @ LEESA CT 
(4) 6:47 ___ 21401 GREAT MILLS RD 
(5) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 625 
 
6:02 ___ RODO (1) BEACH RD @ LAKE DR 
(2) 6:07 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ CYPRESS WY 
(3) 6:08 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GASLEWBROOK DR 
(4) 6:08 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HARRY JAMES RD 
(5) 6:10 ___ FRESH POND NECK RD @ HAYS BEACH RD 
(6) 6:12 ___ 49468 FRESH POND NECK RD 
(7) 6:13 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BAYNE RD 
(8) 6:17 ___ PRATT RD @ HATTIE'S LN 
(9) 6:21 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ EVERGREEN ESTATES LN 
(10) 6:28 ___ 48632 WYNNE RD 
(11) 6:32 ___ BENNETT DR @ BENNETT CT 
(12) 6:33 ___ 16591 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(13) 6:33 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ OLD BARNES WY 
(14) 6:36 ___ CEDAR LN @ LONG RD 
(15) 6:39 ___ CEDAR LN @ BAY CREEK LN 
(16) 6:40 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ WILLS RD 
(17) 6:40 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FORDS LN 
(18) 6:42 ___ 49194 TRAPP RD 
(19) 6:45 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LOBLOLLY LN 
(20) 6:52 ___ PROVINCIAL DR @ KING JAMES PKY 
(21) 6:54 ___ KING JAMES PKY @ SOUTH KING JAMES PKY 
(22) 6:56 ___ 48444 MATTAPANY ROAD 
(23) 6:56 ___ MATTAPANY RD @ EARL DEAN RD 
(24) 6:56 ___ 48548 MATTAPANY RD 
(25) 6:58 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ TEDDY WY 
(26) 6:59 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LEACHBURG RD 
(27) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 



 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 628 
 
6:44 ___ MIDWAY DR (1) @ WEEPING WILLOW LN 
(2) 6:46 ___ MIDWAY DR @ YORKTOWN RD 
(3) 6:48 ___ MIDWAY DR @YORKTOWN RD SOUTH END 
(4) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 629 
 
6:43 ___ AUSTRALIA (1) DR @ SELL DR 
(2) 6:50 ___ LINCOLN AV @ BRIGHTON AV 
(3) 6:51 ___ CAMBRIDGE AV @ SOUTHHAMPTON DR 
(4) 6:51 ___ SOUTHHAMPTON DR @ BRISTOL AV 
(5) 6:52 ___ SOUTHHAMPTON DR @ WINDSOR DR 
(6) 6:53 ___ 21291 THREE NOTCH RD 
(7) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 636 
 
(1) 5:57 ___ 45259 HAPPYLAND RD 
(2) 6:03 ___ ST GEORGES CHURCH RD @ OAK FARM LN 
(3) 6:06 ___ 45383 DRAYDEN RD 
(4) 6:07 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ MT OLIVE WY 
(5) 6:07 ___ 45579 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(6) 6:08 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ J & R WY 
(7) 6:13 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SHADY MAPLE LN 
(8) 6:16 ___ 18082 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(9) 6:18 ___ 18400 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(10) 6:19 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SLYE WY 
(11) 6:19 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ JAMM LN 
(12) 6:21 ___ 18443 WINDMILL POINT RD 
(13) 6:22 ___ 18493 WINDMILL POINT ROAD 
(14) 6:23 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ WEST ST MARYS MANOR RD 
(15) 6:25 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ SECLUDED WAY CT 
(16) 6:28 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ NORTH PORTO BELLO DR 
(17) 6:29 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ PORTO BELLO BL 
(18) 6:30 ___ 45971 FROGS MARSH RD 
(19) 6:30 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ ELMOS WY 
(20) 6:31 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ UPLANDS LN 
(21) 6:31 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ WINDSWEPT LN 
(22) 6:31 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ HOLLY WY 
(23) 6:31 ___ 45992 DRAYDEN RD 
(24) 6:32 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ FLAT IRON RD 
(25) 6:33 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ RAGGEDY LN 
(26) 6:33 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ ABERDEEN LN 
(27) 6:34 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ USHER LN 



(28) 6:34 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ DELEGATES CT 
(29) 6:34 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ GOVERNORS CT 
(30) 6:36 ___ GREENS CROSSING CT @ KAYAK CT 
(31) 6:39 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ MARK WY 
(32) 6:40 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ LEVITAN WY 
(33) 6:41 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ GREENS CROSSING CT 
(34) 6:42 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ GREENS REST DR 
(35) 6:44 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ GUENTHER DR 
(36) 6:45 ___ STONEY RUN DR @ FALL CT 
(37) 6:47 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ BATES RD 
(38) 6:47 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ DOGWOOD LN 
(39) 6:48 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ STONEY CT 
7:00 ___ SPRING (40) RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 653 
 
6:08 ___ MECHANICSVILLE (1) ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
(2) 6:20 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
(3) 6:30 ___ 24400 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(4) 6:38 ___ WILDEWOOD POOL (END) 
(5) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 654 
 
6:37 ___ SCARBOROUGH (1) DR @ PLANTERS CT 
(2) 6:40 ___ SOUTH ESSEX DR @ THOMAS DR 
(3) 6:42 ___ BRYAN RD @ WILLIAMS DR 
(4) 6:44 ___ SOUTH ESSEX DR @ LYNN DR 
(5) 6:47 ___ WILLOWS RD @ ANITA CT 
(6) 6:49 ___ WILLOWS RD @ HILTON DR 
(7) 6:52 ___ WILLOWS RD @ AL MAR ST 
(8) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Spring Ridge Middle School 
Bus: 663 
 
(1) 6:24 ___ 20100 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:29 ___ FOREST PARK RD @ FENWICK RIDGE LN 
(3) 6:31 ___ BAYWOODS DR @ DAYFLOWER PL 
(4) 6:32 ___ BAYWOODS DR @ ARUM PL 
(5) 6:34 ___ JANET LN @ SOUTHERN PINES ST 
(6) 6:35 ___ AMY RD @ MARY LYNN DR 
(7) 6:36 ___ 47911 MARY LYNN DRIVE 
(8) 6:41 ___ LONG LN @ KEDGES BLVD 
(9) 6:42 ___ LONG LN @ SURFSIDE DR 
(10) 6:43 ___ LONG LN @ SPYGLASS WY 
(11) 6:43 ___ LONG LN @ MAINSAIL DR 
(12) 6:43 ___ LONG LN @ PICKETTS HARBOR CT 



(13) 6:44 ___ LONG LN @ WEATHERBY LN 
(14) 6:45 ___ LONG LN @ WILLIS WHARF CT 
(15) 6:46 ___ LONG LN @ CONSTELLATION ST 
(16) 6:47 ___ LONG LN @ AMERICA ST 
(17) 6:48 ___ 21672 FOREST PARK ROAD 
(18) 6:49 ___ PINE HILL RUN RD @ GALATEA ST 
(19) 6:50 ___ PINE HILL RUN RD @ ATALANTA ST 
(20) 6:56 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ DAVID WY 
(21) 7:00 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 


